
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199402100000
46531

02/10/1994
03:38:58

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199310210003
28381

199403140000
82101

03/14/1994
02:33:18

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312010003
82471

199402240000
60531

02/24/1994
08:28:32

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199303230000
77811

199403290001
01611

03/29/1994
09:32:08

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403290001
01601

199404220001
32271

04/22/1994
12:33:48

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOCK, DAVID
L

199405050001
48851

05/05/1994
03:44:22

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RONK,
RAYMOND J

199405090001
51631

05/09/1994
12:36:10

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENWOOD,
R MICHAEL

199211200002
77551

199406030001
80081

06/03/1994
04:04:21

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199403310001
04971

199406240002
01581

06/24/1994
12:51:05

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199404250001
34591

199406270002
03321

06/27/1994
02:16:12

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406080001
84671

199407070002
14331

07/07/1994
11:32:45

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199403280001
00621

199409260002
91881

09/26/1994
12:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199308170002
44701

199410120003
10411

10/12/1994
01:41:56

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405230001
65611

199410140003
12931

10/14/1994
01:02:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199403290001
02401

199410170003
13891

10/17/1994
10:52:21

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406030001
79501

199410170003
14111

10/17/1994
12:52:14

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199309030002
68341

199410240003
19131

10/24/1994
10:49:06

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406220001
98221

199409290002
96771

09/29/1994
09:59:38

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406170001
93511

199410270003
22041

10/27/1994
09:44:35

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATRAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410030002
99841



199411180003
44031

11/18/1994
10:33:41

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410070003
06701

199411220003
47431

11/22/1994
01:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406140001
90341

199411140003
37811

11/14/1994
09:33:24

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199408050002
46081

199412010003
53991

12/01/1994
12:33:17

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199212080002
92971

199412130003
64531

12/13/1994
11:51:45

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199412190003
68271

12/19/1994
09:12:37

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIFORD,
ROBERT M

199307280002
21821

199412190003
68841

12/19/1994
01:22:20

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410260003
21291

199412210003
71091

12/21/1994
02:35:12

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407080002
15991

199401040000
01501

01/04/1994
03:31:35

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199307230002
17001

199402240000
60481

02/24/1994
08:28:27

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199304090000
96971

199402240000
60501

02/24/1994
08:28:29

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199302030000
32351


