Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	94; Name:	= NEW SC	OUTH FED	SAVINGS	S BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402100000 46531	02/10/1994 03:38:58	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199310210003 28381	
199403140000 82101	03/14/1994 02:33:18	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199312010003 82471	
199402240000 60531	02/24/1994 08:28:32	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199303230000 77811	
199403290001 01611	03/29/1994 09:32:08	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199403290001 01601	
199404220001 32271	04/22/1994 12:33:48	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOCK, DAVID L						
199405050001 48851	05/05/1994 03:44:22	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RONK, RAYMOND J						
199405090001 51631	05/09/1994 12:36:10	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENWOOD, R MICHAEL					199211200002 77551	
199406030001 80081	06/03/1994 04:04:21	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199403310001 04971	
199406240002 01581	06/24/1994 12:51:05	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199404250001 34591	
199406270002 03321	06/27/1994 02:16:12	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406080001 84671	
199407070002 14331	07/07/1994 11:32:45	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199403280001 00621	
199409260002 91881	09/26/1994 12:24:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199308170002 44701	
199410120003 10411	10/12/1994 01:41:56	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199405230001 65611	
199410140003 12931	10/14/1994 01:02:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199403290001 02401	
199410170003 13891	10/17/1994 10:52:21	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406030001 79501	
199410170003 14111	10/17/1994 12:52:14	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199309030002 68341	
199410240003 19131	10/24/1994 10:49:06	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406220001 98221	
199409290002 96771	09/29/1994 09:59:38	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406170001 93511	
199410270003 22041	10/27/1994 09:44:35	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATRAL MORTGAGE LTD					199410030002 99841	

			1	1		1	1		
199411180003 44031	11/18/1994 10:33:41	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199410070003 06701	
199411220003 47431	11/22/1994 01:39:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199406140001 90341	
199411140003 37811	11/14/1994 09:33:24	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199408050002 46081	
199412010003 53991	12/01/1994 12:33:17	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			199212080002 92971	
199412130003 64531	12/13/1994 11:51:45	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199412190003 68271	12/19/1994 09:12:37	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIFORD, ROBERT M			199307280002 21821	
199412190003 68841	12/19/1994 01:22:20	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199410260003 21291	
199412210003 71091	12/21/1994 02:35:12	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199407080002 15991	
199401040000 01501	01/04/1994 03:31:35	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199307230002 17001	
199402240000 60481	02/24/1994 08:28:27	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199304090000 96971	
199402240000 60501	02/24/1994 08:28:29	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199302030000 32351	